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Accrual Basis

Waverly Little League

Balance Sheet
As of January 11, 2015

fn 11, 15
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Concession Stand Account 11,742.43
General Account 881.81
Total Checking/Savings _1_2.624.24_
Total Current Assets 1 _2_.624‘E
TOTAL ASSETS 12,624.24
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Opening Balance Equity 22,322.24
Unrestricted Net Assets -9,431.90
Net Income -25_6£
Total Equity _12,624.24

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 12,624.24




Waverly Little League

Check Detail

December 1, 2014 through January 11, 2015

12:02 PM
01/11/15

Type Num_ Date Name
Check 1663 12123/2014 Department of Tre...
TOTAL
Check 1664 01/06/2015 Stealing Home
TOTAL
Check 1665 01/06/2015 Penelec
TOTAL
Check 1666 01/11/2015 Penelec
TOTAL
Check 1667 01/11/2015 Brooke Croft
TOTAL

Item

Account

General Account

Office Expense

General Account

Stealing home

General Account

Electric

General Account

Electric

General Account

Office Expense

Paid Amount

-850.00
-850.00

-675.00
-675.00

-33.91
-33.91

-28.24
-28.24

-91.29
-91.29
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Waverly Little League

Deposit Detail

December 1, 2014 through January 11, 2015

Date

Name

Account

Deposit

TOTAL

01/11/2015

General Account

Sponsorship

Amount

562.34

-562.34
-562.34
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