12:00 PM 01/11/15 Accrual Basis

Waverly Little League Balance Sheet As of January 11, 2015

	Jan 11, 15
ASSETS Current Assets Checking/Savings Concession Stand Account General Account	11,742.43 881.81
Total Checking/Savings	12,624.24
Total Current Assets	12,624.24
TOTAL ASSETS	12,624.24
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Equity Opening Balance Equity Unrestricted Net Assets Net Income	22,322.24 -9,431.90 -266.10
Total Equity	12,624.24
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	12,624.24

12:02 PM 01/11/15

Waverly Little League Check Detail

December 1, 2014 through January 11, 2015

Туре	Num	Date	Name	Item	Account	Paid Amount
Check	1663	12/23/2014	Department of Tre		General Account	
					Office Expense	-850.00
TOTAL						-850.00
Check	1664	01/06/2015	Stealing Home		General Account	
					Stealing home	-675.00
TOTAL						-675.00
Check	1665	01/06/2015	Penelec		General Account	
					Electric	-33.91
TOTAL						-33.91
Check	1666	01/11/2015	Penelec		General Account	
					Electric	-28.24
TOTAL						-28.24
Check	1667	01/11/2015	Brooke Croft		General Account	
					Office Expense	-91.29
TOTAL						-91.29

12:03 PM 01/11/15

Waverly Little League Deposit Detail December 1, 2014 through January 11, 2015

Туре	Num	Date	Name	Account	Amount
Deposit		01/11/2015		General Account	562.34
				Sponsorship	-562.34
TOTAL					-562.34